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Thu 01 May 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/BTEC 20168K Dispute Solving in Civil Law L3BTEC/NAT

Fri 02 May 09:00 00:45 EDEXL/BTEC 31619H1A Science Investigation Skills -Part A L3BTEC/NAT

Fri 02 May 09:50 01:30 EDEXL/BTEC 31619H1B Science Investigation Skills -Part B L3BTEC/NAT

Tue 6 May 09:00 02:00 LIBF DipFS/W LIBF Written Unit 4 L3DIP

Thu 08 May 09:30 02:00 EDEXL/BTEC 20170K Applying the Law L3BTEC/NAT

Mon 12 May 13:30 01:30 RSA 582601 CE3SP : U1 Body Sys & Eff of Phy Activ CAMX/CE3

Tue 13 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 01 Geography Paper One GCE/A

Wed 14 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7132/1 Business ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Wed 14 May 13:30 02:30 OCR H472/01 Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 Wtn GCE/A

Wed 14 May 13:30 02:00 RSA 584301 CE3DM : U1 Media Products & Audiences CAMX/CE3

Wed 14 May 13:30 02:00 RSA 584301 EC3DM : U1 Media Products & Audiences CAMX/EC3

Wed 14 May 13:30 01:30 RSA 583102 EC3HSC: U2 Equality Diversity & Rights CAMX/EC3

Thu 15 May 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/01 MATHEMATICS: PAPER 1 FND WRTN GCSE/9FC

Thu 15 May 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/04 MATHEMATICS: PAPER 4 HGH WRTN GCSE/9FC

Thu 15 May 13:30 01:00 RSA 582703 EC3SP : U3 Sports Organise & Develop CAMX/EC3

Fri 16 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 16 May 13:30 02:00 RSA 584402 EC3DM : U2 PRE-Production & Planning CAMX/EC3

Fri 16 May 13:30 01:30 RSA 583103 EC3HSC: U3 Health Safety & Security CAMX/EC3

Mon 19 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Mon 19 May 13:30 02:00 RSA 583104 EC3HSC: U4 Anatomy & Physiology CAMX/EC3

Tue 20 May 09:00 00:40 EDEXL/BTEC 316171H/C Applied Science - Chemistry L3BTEC/NAT

Tue 20 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7132/2 Business ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Tue 20 May 13:30 00:40 EDEXL/BTEC 31617H1B Applied Science - Biology L3BTEC/NAT

Wed 21 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Wed 21 May 13:30 00:40 EDEXL/BTEC 31617H1P Applied Science - Physics L3BTEC/NAT

Thu 22 May 09:00 02:30 OCR H472/02 Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn GCE/A

Thu 22 May 13:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 02 Geography Paper Two GCE/A

Fri 23 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

Fri 23 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 1H History Britain Transformed GCE/A

Mon 26 May - Fri 30 May - May Half-Term

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/02 MATHEMATICS: PAPER 2 FND WRTN GCSE/9FC

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/05 MATHEMATICS: PAPER 5 HGH WRTN GCSE/9FC

Wed 04 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A



Wed 04 Jun 13:30 01:30 RSA 583307 DI3HSC: U7 Safeguarding CAMX/DI3

Thu 05 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 06 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 03 Geography Paper Three GCE/A

Fri 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9FC

Fri 06 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 2H History The Usa GCE/A

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Mon 09 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7132/3 Business ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Tue 10 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn GCE/A

Tue 10 Jun 13:30 02:00 WJEC/GCE A120UA0-1 RS COMPONENT1A Study of Christianity GCE/A

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7517/1A Computer Science ADV Paper 1A C#   SJF GCE/A

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/03 MATHEMATICS: PAPER 3 FND WRTN GCSE/9FC

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/06 MATHEMATICS: PAPER 6 HGH WRTN GCSE/9FC

Wed 11 June  - CONTINGENCY PM SESSION

Thu 12 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 30 Lancs.Yorks. & Henry V11 GCE/A

Thu 12 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A

Fri 13 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Fri 13 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Mon 16 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Tue 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/3/A Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A GCE/A

Tue 17 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn GCE/A

Tue 17 Jun 13:30 02:00 WJEC/GCE A120U20-1 RS COMPONENT2 Philosophy of Religion GCE/A

Wed 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Wed 18 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7517/2 Computer Science ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Thu 19 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A

Thu 19 Jun 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 31 Statistics GCE/A

Thu 19 Jun 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 32 Mechanics GCE/A

Fri 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Fri 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn GCE/A

Fri 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCE A120U30-1 RS Component 3 Religion & Ethics GCE/A

WEDNESDAY 25 JUNE - CONTINGENCY DAY

ALL STUDENTS MUST BE AVAILABLE ON THIS DAY IN THE EVENT OF NATIONAL OR SIGNIFICANT LOCAL DISRUPTION TO EXAMS IN THE UK


